RACLETTE SUNDAY

Authentique — Epicerie & Bar
EVERY Sunday

* 3 Flavors of Raclette Cheeses

* Roasted Potatoes

* 2 Types of Charcuteries / Veggie options Available

* Lettuce & Cornichons

£35 per person

BAR MENU

THE BOARDS / LES PLANCHES

LA CUSTOM

£23 + Salted Butter

Select 5 cheeses/charcuteries

L'AUTHENTIQUE

2 cheeses ® 2 charcuteries

LA CHARCUT

3 charcuteries

LA CHEESY
3/5 cheeses

+ Olive Oil
£19

+ Garlic & Herbs Baguette Crackers

ADD-ONS

£16.5 + Thyme Honey - 30g

+ Homemade Seasonal Chutney

£14/19

+ Gluten Free Bread

£1.50

£2.00

£3.50

£3.50

£2.50

£3.50

ALL BOARDS COME WITH FRENCH BAGUETTE FROM OUR BAKERY & SALTED BUTTER
PLEASE FEEL FREE TO ASK OUR TEAM IF YOU WANT MORE BREAD

SMALL BITES / LAPERO

SMOKED ALMONDS

PEANUTS

PISTACHIO

BREAD & BUTTER

OLIVES

CORNICHONS

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill

£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£2.00



