RACLETTE SUNDAY

Authentique – Epicerie & Bar EVERY Sunday

- 3 Flavors of Raclette Cheeses
- Roasted Potatoes
- 2 Types of Charcuteries / Veggie options Available
- Lettuce & Cornichons

£35 per person

BAR MENU

THE BOARDS / LES PLANCHES		ADD-ONS	
LA CUSTOM Select 5 cheeses/charcuteries	£23	+ Salted Butter	£1.50
L'AUTHENTIQUE	£19	+ Olive Oil	£2.00
2 cheeses • 2 charcuteries		+ Garlic & Herbs Baguette Crackers	£3.50
LA CHARCUT 3 charcuteries	£16.5	+ Thyme Honey - 30g	£3.50
		+ Homemade Seasonal Chutney	£2.50
LA CHEESY 3/5 cheeses	£14/19	+ Gluten Free Bread	£3.50

ALL BOARDS COME WITH FRENCH BAGUETTE FROM OUR BAKERY & SALTED BUTTER
PLEASE FEEL FREE TO ASK OUR TEAM IF YOU WANT MORE BREAD

SMALL BITES / L'APERO

SMOKED ALMONDS	£3.50
PEANUTS	£3.00
PISTACHIO	£3.00
BREAD & BUTTER	£3.50
OLIVES	£3.50
CORNICHONS	£2.00